MTN/1120 Series
General purpose industrial accelerometer
Monitran Ltd | Monitor House | 33 Hazlemere Road | Penn | Bucks | UK | HP10 8AD
Telephone +44 (0)1494 816569 | E-mail info@monitran.com | Website www.monitran.com
 We reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice. (DS0464 Page 1 of 2)
Small footprint, general purpose, top-entry, constant current accelerometer with isolated AC output. Made from robust stainless
steel throughout for long term vibration analysis in harsh environments. Sealed to IP67 and includes 3-pin 62GB style connector.
Available with a wide range of mountings and 19mm diameter base.

Telephone +44 (0)1494 816569 | E-mail info@monitran.com | Website www.monitran.com
 We reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice. (DS0464 Page 2 of 2)
Order Code Part No Mounting xx = Optional sensitivity
range Available (+/- 10%)
MTN/1120F-xx
MTN/1120Q-xx
MTN/1120F6-xx
MTN/1120F1/4-xx
10-32 UNF Female
Quick Fit Female
M6 Female
¼” UNF Female
10 mV/g
30 mV/g
50 mV/g
System Connection
Pin A
Pin B
Pin C
+18 to 30 Volts
0.5 - 8.0 mA
Current Diode
200K
Constant Current
  Source Circuit
1uF
0 Volts
Volts Out
    A.C.
Monitoring Circuit
Mounting Adaptors and Studs
Quick Fit Adaptors (1120 Quick Fit (Q/F)
Part # From To
   MS010 Q/F Male Glue base
MS055 Q/F Male M8 Male
MS072 Q/F Male M6 Male
MS102 Q/F Male 10-32 UNF Male
MS117 Q/F Male ¼"-28 UNF Male
1120 Stud supplied as standard
 Part # From To
   MS021 ¼"-28 UNF Male M8 Male
Serie MTN/1120
Acelerómetro industrial de propósito general
Código de Pedido Montaje xx = Rango de sensibilidad
opcional disp. (+/- 10%)
10-32 UNF Hembra